OP \$40.00 4712826

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM430478

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Champion Performance Products, Inc.		10/14/2014	Corporation:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Champion Performance Products, LLC
Street Address:	1301 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway
City:	Sunrise
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33323
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: FLORIDA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4712826	CHAMPION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: trademarks@wellnexthealth.com

Correspondent Name: Guido Panzera

Address Line 1: 1301 Sawgrass Corporate Parkway

Address Line 4: Sunrise, FLORIDA 33323

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Guido Panzera
SIGNATURE:	/Guido Panzera/
DATE SIGNED:	06/08/2017

Total Attachments: 6

source=Articles of Conversion from Inc. to LLC - 10-14-2014#page1.tif source=Articles of Conversion from Inc. to LLC - 10-14-2014#page2.tif source=Articles of Conversion from Inc. to LLC - 10-14-2014#page3.tif source=Articles of Conversion from Inc. to LLC - 10-14-2014#page4.tif source=Articles of Conversion from Inc. to LLC - 10-14-2014#page5.tif source=Articles of Conversion from Inc. to LLC - 10-14-2014#page6.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006079 FRAME: 0548



N'SERVICE COMPANY
ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195
REFERENCE : 336065 5141221
AUTHORIZATION: Spelle see no.
COST LIMIT : 9 185.00
ORDER DATE: October 14, 2014
ORDER TIME : 11:11 AM
ORDER NO. : 336065-025
CUSTOMER NO: 5141221
DOMESTIC CONVERSION FILING
NAME: CHAMPION PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC.
EFFECTIVE DATE:
XX ARTICLES OF CONVERSION RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:
XX CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY
XX CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Williams EXT# 62935
TYAMINED/C INTTIALC.

TRADEMARK REEL: 006079 FRAME: 0549

Articles of Conversion
For

"Other Business Entity"
Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following
"Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with \$ 605 1045. Florida Company in accordance with \$ 605 1045. Florida Company in accordance with \$ 605 1045. "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: CHAMPION PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, INC.
(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a CORPORATION
(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of FLORIDA
JANUARY 28, 2008 (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)
(date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
CHAMPION PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS, LLC
(Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes

Page 1 of 2

Signed this 14 day of October	20_14		
Signature of Authorized Representative of Isin	nited Liability Company:		
Cinner of Anthonical Dominion Africa	\times /		
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: JOSE MINSKI	Pite: MANAGER		
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	[See below for required signature(s).]		
Signature:			
Signature: Printed Name: JOSEMINSKI	Title: PRESIDENT, SECRETARY & DIRECTOR		
<i>▶</i>			
Signature: Printed Name: MEYER MINSKI	VICE DOSCIDENT ACCT SECRETARY		
Printed Name:	Title: VICE PRESIDENT, ASST. SECRETARY		
Signature:	•		
Signature: Printed Name: HUBEN MINSKI	Title: VICE PRESIDENT & ASST. SECRETARY		
Signature:	rriul .	ĭAS	
Printed Name:	1 (tie:		********
Signature:		# BE	
Printed Name:	Title:	\$ 2 -	Witness of the Parket
		SE	i instructional
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	E Gr	
Filmed Ivanie.			G U #
If Florida Corporation:		4: 4.5 STATE ORIDA	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or		V	
If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an In	corporator must sign.		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liabil	ite. De utu analiju.		
Signature of one General Partner.	ay Fartnersup:		
	•		
<u>If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liabili</u> Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	ty Limited Partnership:		
A 11 odbono			
All others: Signature of an authorized person.			
Fees:			
Articles of Conversion:	\$25.00		
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization:			
Certified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)	•	
Certificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)		,
	• = •		

Page 2 of 2

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:	
	MANCE PRODUCTS, LLC ds "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LL	C.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	dress of the principal office of the Lir	nited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
1301 Sawgrass Corporate Pkv Sunrise, FL 33323	vy. 1301 Sawgrass Co Sunrise, FL 33323	
(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve business entity with an active Florida registre.) The name and the Florida street active Florida street activ	idress of the registered agent are:	te an individual or another 14 007 14 PH 1 SECRETARY OF S HASSEE, FL
Having been named as registere liability company at the place registered agent and agree to act statutes relating to the proper a accept the obligations of my p	City Zip d agent and to accept service of proce designated in this certificate, I hereby t in this capacity. I further agree to co and complete performance of my dutie, basition as registered agent as provide Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	v accept the appointment as amply with the provisions of all s, and I am familiar with and
	(CONTINUED)	,

Page 1 of 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 006079 FRAME: 0552

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authoriz	zed Member	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager MGR		JOSE MINSKI 1301 Sawgrass Corporate Pkwy. Sunrise, FL 33323	
MGR		MEYER MINSKI 1301 Sawgrass Corporate Pkwy. Sunrise, FL 33323	14
		CREATE STATE OF SECOND	14 OCT 14 PM
W			
		ORIOA ORIOA	() E
(Use attachment if no	,	A	ູ້ປ
CLE V: Effective date	s, if other than the t, the date must of filing.)	e date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five busines	ī. (JAL)
CLE V: Effective date effective date is listed 0 days after the date	e, if other than the the date must of filing.) ons, if any.	e date of filing: (OPTION	ī. (JAL)
CLE V: Effective date effective date is listed 0 days after the date of the CLE VI: Other provision of the Equipment of the effective date of the Equipment of	a, if other than the the the date must of filing.) ons, if any. ATURE: ure of a membertion 605.0203 (on under the pense e information su	e date of filing: (OPTION	(J
CLE V: Effective date effective date is listed 0 days after the date of the class o	ATURE: ATURE:	e date of filing: (OPTION be specific and cannot be more than five busines or or an authorized representative of a member. 1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this documn alties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Ibmitted in a document to the Department of State	IAL)

Page 2 of 2

TRADEMARK REEL: 006079 FRAME: 0553

RECORDED: 06/08/2017